Model Name: ECR17-USB2
 USB 2.0 17 in 1 Multi Slot Flash Card Reader/Writer
FEATURES:
 Support SD, miniSD, MMC, MMCplus, MMCmobile, RSMMC, microSD
(with SD adapter), M.S., MagicGate M.S., MagicGate M.S. with Memory
Select Function, M.S. Duo, MagicGate M.S. Duo, M.S. PRO, M.S. PRO
MagicGate, M.S. PRO Duo, M.S. PRO Duo MagicGate, and xD
 True plug & play, and hot swapping
 View, edit, and copy photos/data/music
 USB 2.0 speed - Fast data/files access and transfer rate up to 480Mbps
 No driver is needed for WIN 2000/ME/XP, Mac 10x or above
 Compatible with PC & Mac
SPECIFICATIONS:
Description USB 2.0 17 in 1 Multi Slot Flash Card Reader/Writer
Dimensions 62 mm X 34 mm X 12 mm (2.44” X 1.34” X 0.47”)
Weight 20g (0.71 ounce)
Interface USB 2.0 (480 Mbps)
Power Supply Bus-powered
System
Environment
 Operation Temperature: 0~70℃
 Storage Humidity: 0~90%RH
 Operation Humidity: 20~85%RH
System
Requirements
 Support Windows 98SE, 2000, ME, and XP (Driver is
needed for 98SE)
 Support Mac 8.6, 9.x, 10.1.2, and above
Standard
Parts
 One ECR17-USB2 unit
 External USB cable
 Quick start guide
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Brands and
names are the properties of their respective owners.
DATAFAB SYSTEMS INC.  www.datafab.com